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- 1(1) Aida Smrkovic 9,67 9,97 19,64
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/9,67/-0,0 0,00/10,27/-0,3

- 2(1) Evelina Svensjö 13,45 12,03 25,48
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/13,45/-0,0 0,00/12,03/-0,0

- 3(1) Maiah Hantoft 11,83 11,38 23,21
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/11,83/-0,0 0,00/11,38/-0,0

- 4(1) Hilda Andersson 12,42 12,50 24,92
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/12,42/-0,0 0,00/12,50/-0,0

- 5(1) Leonora Olsson 12,65 13,28 25,93
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb 0,00/12,65/-0,0 0,00/13,28/-0,0

- 6(1) Ella Von Haartman 15,00 13,52 28,52
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/15,00/-0,0 0,00/13,52/-0,0

- 7(1) Tyra Wållgren 13,28 12,75 26,03
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,28/-0,0 0,00/12,75/-0,0

- 8(1) Tilde Olofsson 14,35 12,37 26,72
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/14,35/-0,0 0,00/12,37/-0,0

- 9(1) Vilma Thuresson 14,00 12,63 26,63
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/14,00/-0,0 0,00/12,63/-0,0

- 10(1) Sofia Constantinidou 15,10 14,28 29,38
Stockholm Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/15,10/-0,0 0,00/14,28/-0,0

- 11(1) Linn Anderud 15,58 13,98 29,56
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/15,58/-0,0 0,00/13,98/-0,0

- 12(1) Bella Oltner 10,50 11,45 21,95
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/10,50/-0,0 0,00/11,45/-0,0

- 13(1) Engla Pettersson 12,75 11,37 24,12
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/12,75/-0,0 0,00/11,67/-0,3

- 14(1) Daria Rezova 14,97 14,10 29,07
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb 0,00/14,97/-0,0 0,00/14,10/-0,0

- 15(1) Emmalisa Olofsson 11,90 12,17 24,07
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/11,90/-0,0 0,00/12,17/-0,0

- 16(1) Cornelia Persson 11,55 12,08 23,63
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/11,55/-0,0 0,00/12,38/-0,3

- 17(1) Lela Laveklint 13,15 11,80 24,95
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/13,15/-0,0 0,00/11,80/-0,0

- 18(1) Sofia Satova 12,47 12,53 25,00
Stockholm Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/12,47/-0,0 0,00/12,53/-0,0

- 19(1) Evita Stasiune 13,80 13,20 27,00
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/13,80/-0,0 0,00/13,20/-0,0

- 20(1) Simona Trajkovski 12,43 12,40 24,83
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/12,43/-0,0 0,00/12,40/-0,0

- 21(1) Liusiya Koroleva 10,82 12,02 22,84
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/10,82/-0,0 0,00/12,02/-0,0

- 22(1) Ellie Osbäck 14,68 13,18 27,86
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/14,68/-0,0 0,00/13,18/-0,0

- 23(1) Cajsa Wilde 14,02 12,78 26,80
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/14,02/-0,0 0,00/12,78/-0,0

- 24(1) Leonita Bajraktari 11,67 12,17 23,84
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/11,67/-0,0 0,00/12,17/-0,0

- 25(1) Greta Bajraktari 13,45 13,07 26,52
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/13,45/-0,0 0,00/13,07/-0,0
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- 26(1) Noélia Pruijssers 12,47 11,00 23,47
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad 0,00/12,47/-0,0 0,00/11,30/-0,3

- 27(1) Helen Noman 11,25 12,27 23,52
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF 0,00/11,25/-0,0 0,00/12,27/-0,0

- 28(1) Tyra Gustafsson 15,48 12,92 28,40
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening 0,00/15,48/-0,0 0,00/12,92/-0,0

- 29(1) Alice Löfqvist 13,13 11,02 24,15
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening 0,00/13,13/-0,0 0,00/11,02/-0,0



0 1(1) Aida Smrkovic 9,67 9,67
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 2(1) Evelina Svensjö 13,45 13,45
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 3(1) Maiah Hantoft 11,83 11,83
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 4(1) Hilda Andersson 12,42 12,42
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 5(1) Leonora Olsson 12,65 12,65
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 6(1) Ella Von Haartman 15,00 15,00
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 7(1) Tyra Wållgren 13,28 13,28
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 8(1) Tilde Olofsson 14,35 14,35
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 9(1) Vilma Thuresson 14,00 14,00
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 10(1) Sofia Constantinidou 15,10 15,10
Stockholm Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 11(1) Linn Anderud 15,58 15,58
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 12(1) Bella Oltner 10,50 10,50
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 13(1) Engla Pettersson 12,75 12,75
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 14(1) Daria Rezova 14,97 14,97
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 15(1) Emmalisa Olofsson 11,90 11,90
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 16(1) Cornelia Persson 11,55 11,55
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 17(1) Lela Laveklint 13,15 13,15
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 18(1) Sofia Satova 12,47 12,47
Stockholm Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 19(1) Evita Stasiune 13,80 13,80
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 20(1) Simona Trajkovski 12,43 12,43
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 21(1) Liusiya Koroleva 10,82 10,82
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 22(1) Ellie Osbäck 14,68 14,68
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 23(1) Cajsa Wilde 14,02 14,02
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 24(1) Leonita Bajraktari 11,67 11,67
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 25(1) Greta Bajraktari 13,45 13,45
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
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0 26(1) Noélia Pruijssers 12,47 12,47
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 27(1) Helen Noman 11,25 11,25
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 28(1) Tyra Gustafsson 15,48 15,48
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 29(1) Alice Löfqvist 13,13 13,13
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening
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0 1(1) Aida Smrkovic 10,27 0,30 9,97
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 2(1) Evelina Svensjö 12,03 12,03
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 3(1) Maiah Hantoft 11,38 11,38
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 4(1) Hilda Andersson 12,50 12,50
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 5(1) Leonora Olsson 13,28 13,28
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 6(1) Ella Von Haartman 13,52 13,52
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 7(1) Tyra Wållgren 12,75 12,75
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 8(1) Tilde Olofsson 12,37 12,37
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 9(1) Vilma Thuresson 12,63 12,63
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 10(1) Sofia Constantinidou 14,28 14,28
Stockholm Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 11(1) Linn Anderud 13,98 13,98
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 12(1) Bella Oltner 11,45 11,45
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 13(1) Engla Pettersson 11,67 0,30 11,37
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 14(1) Daria Rezova 14,10 14,10
Nevis Rytmiska Gymnastikklubb

0 15(1) Emmalisa Olofsson 12,17 12,17
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 16(1) Cornelia Persson 12,38 0,30 12,08
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 17(1) Lela Laveklint 11,80 11,80
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 18(1) Sofia Satova 12,53 12,53
Stockholm Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 19(1) Evita Stasiune 13,20 13,20
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 20(1) Simona Trajkovski 12,40 12,40
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 21(1) Liusiya Koroleva 12,02 12,02
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 22(1) Ellie Osbäck 13,18 13,18
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening

0 23(1) Cajsa Wilde 12,78 12,78
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 24(1) Leonita Bajraktari 12,17 12,17
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 25(1) Greta Bajraktari 13,07 13,07
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF
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0 26(1) Noélia Pruijssers 11,30 0,30 11,00
C4-Gymnasterna Kristianstad

0 27(1) Helen Noman 12,27 12,27
Landskrona Kvinnliga GF

0 28(1) Tyra Gustafsson 12,92 12,92
Halmstad Rytmisk Gymnastikförening

0 29(1) Alice Löfqvist 11,02 11,02
Jönköpings Gymnastikförening
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